
6S STAZIONE - STADIO EUROPA - CASANOVA (CORSE SCOLASTICHE)
BAHNHOF - EUROPASTADION - KAISERAU (SCHULFAHRTEN)

08.09.2025-13.12.2025

GIORNALIERO

Stazione  p.
Via Firenze
Scuola J. H. Pestalozzi
Scuola Max Valier
Stadio Europa  a.

S

7.33
7.41
7.43
7.43
7.48

Bahnhofab 
Florenzstraße

J.-H.-Pestalozzi-Schule
Max-Valier-Schule

Europastadionan 

GIORN

Casanova  p.
Via Montecassino
Scuola Albert Schweitzer
Scuola Max Valier
Eurac
Piazza Verdi
Stazione  a.

S

7.22
7.27
7.28

S

13.14
13.19
13.21
13.22

Kaiserauab 
Montecassinostraße

Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Max-Valier-Schule

Eurac
Verdiplatz

Bahnhofan 

S nei giorni scolastici
an Schultagen
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